Heat Shrink Tubing for Fiber Optic Closures, China - Dicore
__________________________________________________________________      _
ADD: Floor 1, Building C, ShiFeng Technology Park, HuaNing Rd,
DaLang, LongHua District, Shenzhen, China, 518109
TEL: +86-755-61653518      FAX: +86-755-61653519
      E-mail: sales@dicore.cn      Website: www.dicoretubing.com
               1/2
Heat Shrink Products and Relative Wiring Harness

As supplied(mm) After recovered (mm)
Normal size
(mm)
Inside diameter
(Min.)
Inside
Diameter
(Max.)
Wall
thickness
(Min.)
Tube
shape
Standard
length
HSTFC-33/8 33 8 2.5 O 150,200,250mm
HSTFC-40/12 40 12 2.5 O 150,200,250mm
HSTFC-44/14 44 14 2.5 O 150,200,250mm
HSTFC-55/16 55 16 3.0 O 150,200,250mm
HSTFC-75/22 75 22 3.0 O 150,200,250mm
HSTFC-95/25 95 25 3.0 O 150,200,250mm
HSTFC-115/34 115 34 3.0 O 150,200,250mm
HSTFC-140/42 140 42 3.0 O 150,200,250mm